IRONCAT 6144
PREMIUM TOP GRAIN KIDSKIN CUT
RESISTANT TIG WELDER
Ironcat premium top grain kidskin TIG welding glove, straight thumb,
4" cuff, Kevlar sewn, with an ANSI A4 cut lining.
FEATURES
• Premium top grain kidskin
• Straight thumb
• Kevlar® thread
• 4" cuff
• ANSI Cut A4
APPLICATIONS
• Steel Mills
• Shipyards
• Manufacturing
• Automotive
• Gas Welding
• Torch Work
SPEC DETAILS
COLOR DETAIL Pearl goat leather, cuff to match Pantone 18-0201 Castlerock
LEATHER TYPE Top grain kidskin
THUMB TYPE Keystone
CUFF STYLE Gauntlet Cuff
TEST STANDARDS
• Arc Flash level 3 ANSI A4
• EN388 3532
• EN407 312XXX
• ANSI puncture 3
•
SIZES
XSmall, Small, Medium, Large, XLarge, 2XLarge
DIMENSIONS
ITEM SIZE GLOVE LENGTH PALM WIDTH HEM COLOR
XSmall 12.5" 4.375" yellow
Small 12.875" 4.625" red
Medium 13.25" 4.875" green
Large 13.625" 5.125" brown
XLarge 14" 5.375" dark blue
2XLarge 14.375" 5.625" black
PACKING INFO
PACKAGING 6 Units(PR) Per Pack, 72 Units(PR) Per Case
ITEM PAIR UPC INNER PACK GTIN MASTER PACK GTIN
6144/XS 662909078582 20662909078586 10662909078589
6144/S 662909078537 20662909078531 10662909078534
6144/M 662909078544 20662909078548 10662909078541
6144/L 662909078551 20662909078555 10662909078558
6144LHO/L 662909078520 20662909078524 10662909078527
6144/XL 662909078568 20662909078562 10662909078565
6144/2XL 662909078575 20662909078579 10662909078572
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
ITEM PC WEIGHT (LBS) MASTER PACK (IN) MASTER PACK
(LBS)
6144/XS 0.3875 14 x 14 x 22 28.9
6144/S 0.3906 13 x 11 x 18 29.1232
6144/M 0.43 13 x 11 x 18 31.96
6144/L 0.43875 13.5 x 11 x 18 32.59
6144LHO/L 0.219 13.5 x 11 x 18 16.768
6144/XL 0.46625 13.5 x 11 x 18 34.57
6144/2XL 0.475 11 x 11.5 x 21 35.2
COUNTRY OF
ORIGIN Pakistan